
PRONÓSTICOS
Lunes 17 de Febrero de 2025

TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL

1ª

2ª

3ª

4ª

5ª

6ª

7ª

8ª

9ª

10ª

11ª

12ª

SIGUE LUCHANDO
C. Y GUERRERA

ME GUSTABA
DI LUNA

EL A. DE CANTAR
MIPIPO

FROM THE SKY
BOMBONETE

PANCHOTE
ZIM

INFORMATICA
RUBIO ALOCADO

CREED
CALIFOR. SPRING

VIDA SALVAJE
ALGO LE PASO

SEVERUS SNAPE
RADIO TEATRO

BIG WALLACE
CAT BAY

LE PEINTRE
SPUTNIK

MON
HARD ROCK

4
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3
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3
5

1
13

C. Y GUERRERA
ROSSONERO

DI LUNA
NO HAY ADIOS

MIPIPO
MAGICO CRUZADO

BOMBONETE
SEATTLE SNOW

ZIM
SHIVERS

RUBIO ALOCADO
DUBAI GIRL

CALIFOR. SPRING
IZAKAYA

ALGO LE PASO
H. DE CHOCOLATE

RADIO TEATRO
ZELENSKI

CAT BAY
AFIRMATE GATO

SPUTNIK
THE GREAT DANY

MON
HARD ROCK
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8
1

9
2
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5

10
8
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1
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C. Y GUERRERA
PELUKA

MI LIA
NO HAY ADIOS

SIN MIEDO
LA BALLOTA

FROM THE SKY
CORAZ. NOBLE 

ZIM
KENT BOSS

DUBAI GIRL
RUBIO ALOCADO

IZAKAYA
CREED

INTENSAMENTE
ALGO LE PASO

DRAKE
RADIO TEATRO

DOÑA AURORA
TOURISTELLA

THE GREAT DANY
ROCKY BALBOA

GRAN CAFRUNE 
MON 
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3
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1
4
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4
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2
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1

SIGUE LUCHANDO
PELUKA

DI LUNA
NO HAY ADIOS

MAGICO CRUZADO
SIN MIEDO

SEATTLE SNOW
UNION ARMY

KENT BOSS
PANCHOTE

RUBIO ALOCADO
INFORMATICA

IZAKAYA
CREED

H. DE CHOCOLATE
VIDA SALVAJE

ZELENSKI
L. CORDILLERANO

ROSA COQUETA
BIG WALLACE

EL GRAN PIRATA
THE GREAT DANY

DOÑA ATHENEA
GRAN CAFRUNE 

4
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